
  

Los Alamos National Labs 

Wage Card 
 

% 

 
50% 

55% 

60% 

65% 

70% 

80% 

85% 

92% 

 

Wages 

 
16.93 

20.62 

22.32 

24.01 

25.70 

29.09 

30.78 

33.15 

35.86 

41.24 

44.83 

46.62 

 

 
Vacation 

Total 

Package 

Per Hour 

 

0.00 
 

25.85 

2.00 34.79 

2.00 36.49 

2.00 38.18 

2.00 39.87 

2.00 43.26 

2.00 44.95 

2.00 47.32 

2.00 50.03 

2.00 55.41 

2.00 59.00 

2.00 60.79 

 

1st Period 

2nd Period 

3rd Period 

4th Period 

5th Period 

6th Period 

7th Period 

8th Period 

Journeyman 

Foreman 

General Foreman 

Area General Foreman 

 

Productive Hour Retention Incentive Pay is an additional $6.00 per hour 


